
Standard Planning Report - Geographic

05 June, 2013

Plan: Plan #2 13Feb13 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
PA 02-07S-095W

GV 86-2 Pad

PA 344-3 - Slot A5

Wellbore #1



WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 344-3 - Slot A5Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 02-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GV 86-2 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 344-3Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 13Feb13 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

PA 02-07S-095W, Garfield County, CO, 02-07S-095W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

GV 86-2 Pad

Map

-1.557 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,603,715.70 usft

2,302,953.10 usft

0.00 usft

39.46496

-107.96926

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 344-3 - Slot A5

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,603,762.10 usft

2,302,928.50 usft

5,821.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.46509

-107.96935

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 11/1/2007 10.785 65.824 52,624

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #2 13Feb13 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

242.110.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.0000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.0000.000.000.000.000.00140.000.000.00140.00

242.1100.003.003.00-299.96-158.751,226.80242.1134.681,296.13

0.0000.000.000.00-1,737.30-919.463,576.79242.1134.684,153.95

180.0000.00-2.002.00-2,187.24-1,157.595,207.000.000.005,888.14 Top Gas (50' Radius) PA 344-3

0.0000.000.000.00-2,187.24-1,157.597,357.000.000.008,038.14
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 344-3 - Slot A5Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 02-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GV 86-2 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 344-3Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 13Feb13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,302,928.501,603,762.10 39.46509 -107.96935

140.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,302,928.501,603,762.10 39.46509 -107.96935

Start Build 3.00

500.00 10.80 497.87 -15.82 -29.90242.11 2,302,898.181,603,747.09 39.46505 -107.96946

1,000.00 25.80 971.23 -89.05 -168.26242.11 2,302,757.891,603,677.65 39.46485 -107.96995

1,296.13 34.68 1,226.80 -158.75 -299.96242.11 2,302,624.351,603,611.56 39.46465 -107.97041

Hold 34.68 Inclination

1,397.00 34.68 1,309.75 -185.60 -350.69242.11 2,302,572.911,603,586.10 39.46458 -107.97059

9 5/8"

1,500.00 34.68 1,394.45 -213.02 -402.49242.11 2,302,520.391,603,560.10 39.46450 -107.97078

2,000.00 34.68 1,805.60 -346.11 -653.97242.11 2,302,265.401,603,433.90 39.46414 -107.97167

2,086.83 34.68 1,877.00 -369.22 -697.64242.11 2,302,221.111,603,411.98 39.46408 -107.97182

Top of "G" Sand

2,208.44 34.68 1,977.00 -401.60 -758.81242.11 2,302,159.091,603,381.29 39.46399 -107.97204

Base of "G" Sand

2,500.00 34.68 2,216.75 -479.20 -905.45242.11 2,302,010.411,603,307.70 39.46377 -107.97256

3,000.00 34.68 2,627.90 -612.30 -1,156.92242.11 2,301,755.421,603,181.49 39.46341 -107.97345

3,500.00 34.68 3,039.05 -745.39 -1,408.40242.11 2,301,500.431,603,055.29 39.46304 -107.97434

4,000.00 34.68 3,450.20 -878.48 -1,659.88242.11 2,301,245.441,602,929.09 39.46268 -107.97523

4,153.95 34.68 3,576.79 -919.46 -1,737.30242.11 2,301,166.931,602,890.23 39.46257 -107.97550

Start Drop -2.00

4,500.00 27.76 3,872.54 -1,003.32 -1,895.76242.11 2,301,006.261,602,810.71 39.46233 -107.97607

4,616.82 25.43 3,977.00 -1,027.79 -1,941.98242.11 2,300,959.391,602,787.51 39.46227 -107.97623

Mesaverde

5,000.00 17.76 4,333.02 -1,093.70 -2,066.53242.11 2,300,833.101,602,725.01 39.46209 -107.97667

5,500.00 7.76 4,820.04 -1,145.31 -2,164.03242.11 2,300,734.241,602,676.07 39.46195 -107.97702

5,888.14 0.00 5,207.00 -1,157.59 -2,187.240.00 2,300,710.711,602,664.43 39.46191 -107.97710

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

6,000.00 0.00 5,318.86 -1,157.59 -2,187.240.00 2,300,710.711,602,664.43 39.46191 -107.97710

6,500.00 0.00 5,818.86 -1,157.59 -2,187.240.00 2,300,710.711,602,664.43 39.46191 -107.97710

6,958.14 0.00 6,277.00 -1,157.59 -2,187.240.00 2,300,710.711,602,664.43 39.46191 -107.97710

Cameo Coals

7,000.00 0.00 6,318.86 -1,157.59 -2,187.240.00 2,300,710.711,602,664.43 39.46191 -107.97710

7,500.00 0.00 6,818.86 -1,157.59 -2,187.240.00 2,300,710.711,602,664.43 39.46191 -107.97710

7,888.14 0.00 7,207.00 -1,157.59 -2,187.240.00 2,300,710.711,602,664.43 39.46191 -107.97710

Rollins SS

8,000.00 0.00 7,318.86 -1,157.59 -2,187.240.00 2,300,710.711,602,664.43 39.46191 -107.97710

8,038.14 0.00 7,357.00 -1,157.59 -2,187.240.00 2,300,710.711,602,664.43 39.46191 -107.97710

TD at 8038.14 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (50' Radius) PA 344-3 5,207.00 1,602,664.43 2,300,710.71-1,157.59 -2,187.240.00 0.00 39.46191 -107.97710

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 344-3 - Slot A5Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 02-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GV 86-2 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 344-3Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 13Feb13 kjsDesign:

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,309.751,397.00 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,086.83 Top of "G" Sand1,877.00

2,208.44 Base of "G" Sand1,977.00

4,616.82 Mesaverde3,977.00

5,888.14 Approx. Top Gas5,207.00

6,958.14 Cameo Coals6,277.00

7,888.14 Rollins SS7,207.00

8,038.14 TD7,357.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

140.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

1,296.13 1,226.80 -158.75 -299.96 Hold 34.68 Inclination

4,153.95 3,576.79 -919.46 -1,737.30 Start Drop -2.00

5,888.14 5,207.00 -1,157.59 -2,187.24 Top Gas

8,038.14 7,357.00 -1,157.59 -2,187.24 TD at 8038.14
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